RESF EAE

EPN-)7

W A
|
|

1,1745 15 -I

r,n?j_tg_(_
|
(
[
i
|
f

1,263 6
1,319
1.120
1.2061
1,296
1,289
1,159
1,214
1,232
1,082
1,390
1.257
1,258
1,205
1,261
by Vi 1,295
G AR 2 3| 212 534 1,207
R #5H 205 215| € 91| 2 542 1,156

e

6
4

& PH

Jieg i

e BEA

ROV THE BFEEZTF BAM mifs

i # ™

A
2 —Ll g




REZF EAE

n P
ROV T HER BRERF EAE BEXR

B e # e

wx | BERA e W o m R

s # 187| 15B| 194| 539 157| 151 179| 487 1,0261 i [
& | ®& #&F | 184 155 192 531| 174 147 159 480 i,OHI 15 J
%1 Wik 0574 | 168| 166| 153 487 156| 159 135( 450 937( 19 !
i ASF | 172 169| 195 536 135 188| 181| 504 1,040’ 10 ]
S ERT | 185 159| 177| 521| 130| 173| 158| 461 982‘ 18 ’
& A Al 178 182 177) 537| 198| 176| 189| 563 1,100, 4 ' 5
; BiE R 184] 143| 178| 505| 136] 191| 169 496 1,001’ 16 ]
KEF ZEd 228| 158| 156| 542| 166| 197 222| 585 1.127 3 ! 6
HE T 148| 148| 185| 481 125 136| 189) 450 931 20 I
# | HHE | 158| 150] 131| 439 190 210| 160 560| 999 17 J
‘;‘)“ Bt - | 160 189| 202 s51| 172| 177 172 521] 1,072 7 ‘ 2
@7 WMF | 159| 187| 201| 547 225| 178 181| s84f 1131 2 ‘ 7
Bl g 164 153| 184] 501| 175| 191| 170| s36| 1,037 11 I
B =H R | 167) 193] 213| 573| 214| 197| 194| e05| 1178 1 , 8
e "7 | 152] 176 188) 16| 199| 205| 158 se2| 1,078] 6 ’ 3
AiE R 211} 172| 166| 549| 159| 208| 150| 517 1,066/ 8 1
Wi 275 | 175 132 182| 489| 158| 204| 169] 532 1.021] 14
;TE Wi g '83) 164 206] 553| 191| 161 180| 532| 1,085 5 4
= | k@ A& | 81| 188| 206| 575 164| 151] 173] 48 1.063] 9
M B | 153| 199 154] s06| 161| 198| 170| s29 1,035 12




~

7

RO S5

PEFF - PELXTF EAK

DEBF BEAY BEE

U] kS
R4 WFECA o 3} ] £
alzr—nlar—=nl B |ar— T I B fe '
A1 143| 170| 180| 493| 154 140| 126| 420 913| 9
S, |
B 159| 178| 141| 478 170| 221| 155 546/ 1,024| 6 J 3
Wk B 188 202| 160| s50| 200| 190| 132] s522| 1.072 4 J 5
E IR
= 99| 106 98| 303| 155 149 148| 452 755 10 f
a4 et | 166| 193| 165| 524 138| 178 151 467 991 7 g 2
FE W i
SRR B 168] 126| 182| 476| 186| 155| 166| 507 983| § 1
#a # 179] 161| 229| s589| 145| 155/ 185| 485| 1,054| 5 | 1
AR | e
35 187| 179 18o| 546] 193] 198| 189| 580 1,126] 2 f
FrE (e 184| 205| 189| 578 144 198 171 514/ 1,092 3 b
Tl
wr — 202 168| 204| s74| 189| 195 172| s56| 1,130 1 8

oY)

B4

g MER

209

180

140

527

A BT E

159

146 433

170

149

472

il s

127

131

103| 361

143

139

136

418

HKE

152

153

145| 450

141

160

171

472

ek SEer

gk B

AT A

147

HEll 255 147| 163] 142 452 162| 146
e =@ e 192] 181| 143| 516 170 188
A Bk 188| 125 134 A47| 152 148




